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Club-Nr. : 9107

Einzel

Datum: 11.06.2011

Siegerliste - Norddeutsche Meisterschaft im GC Syke
Runde 1 - Runde 2

Rng Name Heimatclub Hcp 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
 

Brutto

Altersklasse: Amateur

1 Willenbrock, Marco Rethmar Golf Links +1,1 70 70 140

2 Romanowski, Daniel Zur Vahr, Club 0,3 75 68 143

3 Hinrichsen, Nicholas Hamburger GC +0,8 77 67 144

4 Hense, Tobias Peine-Edemissen, GC 1,9 73 72 145

5 Cairns, Steven Langenhagen, GC +0,4 72 73 145

6 Neuerburg, Dennis Marc Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC +0,7 70 76 146

7 Brodmann, Nico Hatten, GC 3,7 79 68 147

8 Haedge, Julius Syke, GC 3,8 72 76 148

9 Bonk, Sebastian Stolper Heide, GC 1,4 78 71 149

10 Sierts, Kim Hamburger GC 0,5 78 71 149

11 Mehrtens, Jürgen Hamburger GC 2,3 76 73 149

12 Riegelbauer, Sebastian Seddiner See, G&CC +0,3 76 73 149

13 Holzmüller, Tim Hamburg-Treudelberg, G&CC 2,6 75 74 149

14 Reinermann, Philipp Zur Vahr, Club 1,6 73 76 149

15 Granel, Jonas Wendlohe, GC auf der 1,0 77 73 150

16 Konieczka, Timo Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC +1,3 73 77 150

17 Melzer, Warayu Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC 1,0 72 78 150

18 von Karstedt, Steffen Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC 1,1 76 75 151

19 Rickert, Marius Gifhorn, GC 2,1 78 74 152

20 Petersen, Teunis Sylt, GC +0,1 78 74 152

21 Bartenschlager, Jens Langenhagen, GC 1,3 78 74 152

22 Michel, David Langenhagen, GC 3,2 78 74 152

23 Ohorn, Marcel Gross Kienitz, GC 1,7 76 76 152

24 Weiler, Thomas Hamburger GC 1,0 79 74 153

25 Loh, Henning Altenhof, GC 2,4 79 74 153

26 Papenfuß, Maik Gifhorn, GC 4,1 77 76 153

27 Kunst, Kristoff Stolper Heide, GC 1,1 77 76 153

28 Niemietz, Christian Hamburger GC 2,7 77 76 153

29 Manig, Marcus Gifhorn, GC 2,9 77 76 153

30 Ziegler, Jakob Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC +2,8 76 77 153

31 Lauer, Alexander Rethmar Golf Links 0,0 75 78 153
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Brutto

Altersklasse: Amateur

32 Peschke, Matthias Zur Vahr, Club 1,8 75 78 153

33 Brunner, Benjamin Pinnau, GC An der 0,8 83 71 154

34 Gulich, Jan Gifhorn, GC 3,6 82 72 154

35 Rißling, Nicolas Altenhof, GC 2,4 80 74 154

36 Siemen, Jan-Henning Altenhof, GC +2,0 76 78 154

37 Liekfeldt, Julian Altenhof, GC 0,5 74 80 154

38 Burg, Ludwig Kitzeberg, GC 3,1 83 72 155

39 Sehner, Alexander Wendlohe, GC auf der 2,1 79 76 155

40 Wagner, Christoph Stolper Heide, GC 0,6 76 79 155

41 Thies, Sven Zur Vahr, Club 2,2 76 79 155

42 Kahl, Lukas Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 1,3 75 80 155

43 Wiez, Niklas Großensee, GC 3,5 81 75 156

44 Holling, Marc Hamburger GC 0,9 78 78 156

45 Hoffmann, Levin Burgdorfer GC 3,6 83 74 157

46 Bartel, Thomas Rethmar Golf Links 0,2 82 75 157

47 Westermann, Moritz Hamburger GC 1,3 80 77 157

48 Bischoff, Mark Zur Vahr, Club 2,4 76 81 157

49 von Wildenradt, Falk Altenhof, GC +0,1 74 83 157

50 Micolaiczak, Tim Zur Vahr, Club 3,4 79 79 158

51 Pleus, Philipp Syke, GC 2,4 79 79 158

52 Braun, Frederic Stolper Heide, GC 2,2 79 79 158

53 Meißner, Moritz Seddiner See, G&CC 3,6 78 80 158

54 Konnikov, Phillip Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC 1,7 78 80 158

55 Owen, Maximilian Sylt, GC 0,3 83 76 159

56 Prahl, Luca Kilian Burgdorfer GC 1,7 80 79 159

57 Asmus, Simon Stolper Heide, GC 1,2 77 82 159

58 Rindermann, Timo Seddiner See, G&CC 2,3 83 77 160

59 Schmedt, Hauke Buxtehude, GC 4,2 82 78 160

60 Viehhauser, Johannes Wendlohe, GC auf der 3,0 86 75 161

61 Heißenbüttel, Philipp Zur Vahr, Club 2,7 81 80 161

62 Weihe, Tobias Seddiner See, G&CC 2,6 78 83 161

63 Kohlei, Pascal Langenhagen, GC 3,3 82 81 163

64 Dohmen, Tobias Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC 3,5 84 80 164

65 Käufer, Philip Zur Vahr, Club 1,5 81 83 164

66 Richter, Sebastian Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 4,0 87 80 167

68 Stübinger, Christian Altenhof, GC 1,8 79 D.Q D.Q

Altersklasse: Amateurin

1 Knies, Franziska Hamburger GC +0,1 78 72 150

2 Schopp, Pauline Zur Vahr, Club 2,7 77 75 152

3 Lange, Greta Zur Vahr, Club 2,3 77 75 152
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4 Tidow, Ulrike Hamburger GC 1,4 79 74 153

5 Pietsch, Tatjana Hamburger GC 0,9 78 75 153

6 Schopp, Anna Elisabeth Zur Vahr, Club 3,1 78 76 154

7 Dedecek, Julia Burgdorfer GC 4,5 81 75 156

8 Eberhard, Antonia-Leonie Hardenberg, GC 3,9 83 77 160

9 Kupitz, Alissa Kallin, GC 4,8 82 78 160

10 Winkel, Stella Burgdorfer GC 3,1 84 77 161

11 Mehrtens, Mieke Hamburger GC 4,8 84 78 162

12 Albrecht, Anne-Kathrin Celle, GC Herzogstadt 4,5 82 80 162

13 Parker, Georgina Bad Pyrmont, GC 1,3 80 82 162

14 Schnobel, Kathrin Oldenburgischer GC 5,0 79 83 162

15 Beneke, Valerie Langenhagen, GC 4,8 78 84 162

16 Flamme, Bonnie Zur Vahr, Club 4,4 87 77 164

17 Ardler, Lara Zur Vahr, Club 4,9 79 85 164

18 Bergerhausen, Laura Hamburger GC 4,2 86 87 173

19 Henseleit, Esther Meer, GC Am 6,3 92 86 178

20 Senholdt, Constanze Burgdorfer GC 4,3 92 87 179

Altersklasse: Pro´s

1 Pantzke, Thilo PRO 77 76 153

1 Willenbrock, Marco Rethmar Golf Links +1,1 70 70 140

2 Romanowski, Daniel Zur Vahr, Club 0,3 75 68 143

3 Hinrichsen, Nicholas Hamburger GC +0,8 77 67 144

4 Hense, Tobias Peine-Edemissen, GC 1,9 73 72 145

5 Cairns, Steven Langenhagen, GC +0,4 72 73 145

6 Neuerburg, Dennis Marc Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC +0,7 70 76 146

7 Brodmann, Nico Hatten, GC 3,7 79 68 147

8 Haedge, Julius Syke, GC 3,8 72 76 148

9 Bonk, Sebastian Stolper Heide, GC 1,4 78 71 149

10 Sierts, Kim Hamburger GC 0,5 78 71 149

11 Mehrtens, Jürgen Hamburger GC 2,3 76 73 149

12 Riegelbauer, Sebastian Seddiner See, G&CC +0,3 76 73 149

13 Holzmüller, Tim Hamburg-Treudelberg, G&CC 2,6 75 74 149

14 Reinermann, Philipp Zur Vahr, Club 1,6 73 76 149

15 Knies, Franziska Hamburger GC +0,1 78 72 150

16 Granel, Jonas Wendlohe, GC auf der 1,0 77 73 150

17 Konieczka, Timo Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC +1,3 73 77 150

18 Melzer, Warayu Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC 1,0 72 78 150

19 von Karstedt, Steffen Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC 1,1 76 75 151

20 Rickert, Marius Gifhorn, GC 2,1 78 74 152

21 Petersen, Teunis Sylt, GC +0,1 78 74 152

22 Bartenschlager, Jens Langenhagen, GC 1,3 78 74 152

23 Michel, David Langenhagen, GC 3,2 78 74 152

24 Schopp, Pauline Zur Vahr, Club 2,7 77 75 152
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25 Lange, Greta Zur Vahr, Club 2,3 77 75 152

26 Ohorn, Marcel Gross Kienitz, GC 1,7 76 76 152

27 Weiler, Thomas Hamburger GC 1,0 79 74 153

28 Tidow, Ulrike Hamburger GC 1,4 79 74 153

29 Loh, Henning Altenhof, GC 2,4 79 74 153

30 Pietsch, Tatjana Hamburger GC 0,9 78 75 153

31 Papenfuß, Maik Gifhorn, GC 4,1 77 76 153

32 Kunst, Kristoff Stolper Heide, GC 1,1 77 76 153

33 Pantzke, Thilo PRO 77 76 153

34 Niemietz, Christian Hamburger GC 2,7 77 76 153

35 Manig, Marcus Gifhorn, GC 2,9 77 76 153

36 Ziegler, Jakob Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC +2,8 76 77 153

37 Lauer, Alexander Rethmar Golf Links 0,0 75 78 153

38 Peschke, Matthias Zur Vahr, Club 1,8 75 78 153

39 Brunner, Benjamin Pinnau, GC An der 0,8 83 71 154

40 Gulich, Jan Gifhorn, GC 3,6 82 72 154

41 Rißling, Nicolas Altenhof, GC 2,4 80 74 154

42 Schopp, Anna Elisabeth Zur Vahr, Club 3,1 78 76 154

43 Siemen, Jan-Henning Altenhof, GC +2,0 76 78 154

44 Liekfeldt, Julian Altenhof, GC 0,5 74 80 154

45 Burg, Ludwig Kitzeberg, GC 3,1 83 72 155

46 Sehner, Alexander Wendlohe, GC auf der 2,1 79 76 155

47 Wagner, Christoph Stolper Heide, GC 0,6 76 79 155

48 Thies, Sven Zur Vahr, Club 2,2 76 79 155

49 Kahl, Lukas Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 1,3 75 80 155

50 Dedecek, Julia Burgdorfer GC 4,5 81 75 156

51 Wiez, Niklas Großensee, GC 3,5 81 75 156

52 Holling, Marc Hamburger GC 0,9 78 78 156

53 Hoffmann, Levin Burgdorfer GC 3,6 83 74 157

54 Bartel, Thomas Rethmar Golf Links 0,2 82 75 157

55 Westermann, Moritz Hamburger GC 1,3 80 77 157

56 Bischoff, Mark Zur Vahr, Club 2,4 76 81 157

57 von Wildenradt, Falk Altenhof, GC +0,1 74 83 157

58 Micolaiczak, Tim Zur Vahr, Club 3,4 79 79 158

59 Pleus, Philipp Syke, GC 2,4 79 79 158

60 Braun, Frederic Stolper Heide, GC 2,2 79 79 158

61 Meißner, Moritz Seddiner See, G&CC 3,6 78 80 158

62 Konnikov, Phillip Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC 1,7 78 80 158

63 Owen, Maximilian Sylt, GC 0,3 83 76 159

64 Prahl, Luca Kilian Burgdorfer GC 1,7 80 79 159

65 Asmus, Simon Stolper Heide, GC 1,2 77 82 159

66 Rindermann, Timo Seddiner See, G&CC 2,3 83 77 160

67 Eberhard, Antonia-Leonie Hardenberg, GC 3,9 83 77 160

68 Kupitz, Alissa Kallin, GC 4,8 82 78 160
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69 Schmedt, Hauke Buxtehude, GC 4,2 82 78 160

70 Viehhauser, Johannes Wendlohe, GC auf der 3,0 86 75 161

71 Winkel, Stella Burgdorfer GC 3,1 84 77 161

72 Heißenbüttel, Philipp Zur Vahr, Club 2,7 81 80 161

73 Weihe, Tobias Seddiner See, G&CC 2,6 78 83 161

74 Mehrtens, Mieke Hamburger GC 4,8 84 78 162

75 Albrecht, Anne-Kathrin Celle, GC Herzogstadt 4,5 82 80 162

76 Parker, Georgina Bad Pyrmont, GC 1,3 80 82 162

77 Schnobel, Kathrin Oldenburgischer GC 5,0 79 83 162

78 Beneke, Valerie Langenhagen, GC 4,8 78 84 162

79 Kohlei, Pascal Langenhagen, GC 3,3 82 81 163

80 Flamme, Bonnie Zur Vahr, Club 4,4 87 77 164

81 Dohmen, Tobias Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC 3,5 84 80 164

82 Käufer, Philip Zur Vahr, Club 1,5 81 83 164

83 Ardler, Lara Zur Vahr, Club 4,9 79 85 164

84 Richter, Sebastian Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 4,0 87 80 167

85 Bergerhausen, Laura Hamburger GC 4,2 86 87 173

86 Henseleit, Esther Meer, GC Am 6,3 92 86 178

87 Senholdt, Constanze Burgdorfer GC 4,3 92 87 179

89 Stübinger, Christian Altenhof, GC 1,8 79 D.Q D.Q
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